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Patient Name:

Date:

Test Administrator:

64 56 48 40 32 24 16 8 8 16 24 32 48 56 64

64

64

56

56

48

48

40

40

32

32

24

24

16

16

8

8

Lancaster Screen Score Sheet
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Description of center line and middle line
- circles are 3 3/16 inches or 8 cm round-
--
-circles are empty
-number is inserted in each circle
-Sequence is as shown
-Horizontal line is identical
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